1
Quality switch
disconnectors for
reliable and safe
isolation
POWER DISTRIBUTION AND
PROTECTION
NHP Electrical Engineering Products 1300 NHP NHP nhp.com.auAUS

seamless installation for various
applications
Product Part Number Construction
External Mounting
IP65 Enclosure
Provision for wire seal
Provision for three
padlocks
Enclosure remains
captive when
switch ON
Pre-formed knockouts
top, bottom and sides
316 degree stainless
steel screws
DIN-rail mount
to allow product
removed for
wiring
Fully rated load
break switch
compliant to
AS/NZS 60947-3
3,4 poles
available as
standard
Provision for
neutral and
earth conductor
termination
(linking)
Wiring space
for top/bottom
cable entry
Enclosure material
P = Polycarbonate / polester
M = Metal / aluminium
SS = Stainless steel
Colour
Y = Yellow / Red
G = Grey / Blue
Amperage of swtich
25 = 25A
32 = 32A
250 = 250A
Number of poles
3 = 3 Pole
4 = 4 Pole
6 = 6 Pole
ISO      3      25   P   Y   S
6
Polycarbonate Enclosed ISO Switch
Disconnectors
Key Features
	■ Door interlock when switch is in ON position
preventing the unauthorized removal of the enclosure
cover for added safety
	■ High IP65 rating
	■ Easy to install and operate
	■ Comprehensive range, 25A to 125A models
	■ Switch centering system for an easy closing of the
enclosure
3 Pole ISO Switch Disconnectors
Ie, AC 21
Rating